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Promocion: NOTA > 80

RESULTADOS SEGUNDO PACIAL (01 diciembre 2023)

Legajo
QCA004684
QCA004453
QCA004710
QCA004558
QCA004556
QCA004696
QCA003588
QCA004847
QCA005098
QCA004834
QCA004959
QCA004677
QCA004899
QCA004486
QCA004718
QCA004733
QCA004797
QCA004396
QCA004481
QCA004604
QCA005081
QCA005104

OPERACIONES UNITARIAS |

Apellido y nombre
ACOSTA, BRENDA MARGARITA
ACOSTA, LETICIA AMALIA
ARCIBIA, CRISTIAN MARTIN RICARDO
BARBITO, ABIGAIL DAMARIS
CASTILLO, GONZALO ABEL
CRUZ, MARIA EMILIA
DAUBROWSKY, DEBORA GISELA
FAJARDO, FRANCO DAMIAN
HERRERA, SOL CAMILA
MALDONADO MEDRANO, JOAQUIN MARIANO
MENDIVIL, GASTON
MOYA, FATIMA SOLEDAD
MURNIZ, JOSE RAMON
SARAVIA, ANGEL FERNANDO
SAYAGO, ABIGAIL DEL MILAGRO
TAPIA, ELIANA DEL MILAGRO
TEJERINA ALURRALDE, CANDELA GUADALUPE
TINTILAY, Karen Ayelen
VALENCIA, PAOLA AGUSTINA
VELAZQUEZ, JESICA NATALIA
VERGARA, ARTURO FACUNDO
ZINGARIELLO, ANTONELLA ARACELI

Regularizacidn: 60 < NOTA < 80

Desaprobado: NOTA < 60

Nota

29

43
Ausente

46

10

48

24
Ausente

82

6

85

47

82

80

45

80

14
73
80
80
88



